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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Stoiber1176
West Valley

9.000 8.850 9.2009.600 36.650
6T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Vanessa Anderson1162
West Valley

8.875 8.950 9.0009.525 36.350
9 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Iris Li1171
West Valley

9.100 8.900 8.8509.375 36.225
4 3 5 5 3 

3 

Emma McDermott1110
GymWorld

9.025 9.550 8.7008.725 36.000
5 1 13 9 4 

4 

Sarah Beth Fastert1166
West Valley

9.200 8.825 8.3009.500 35.825
1 6 3 12T 5 

5 

Jocelyn Malone1173
West Valley

9.150 8.175 9.0009.450 35.775
2T 13 4 2T 6 

6 

Nithila Rajan1175
West Valley

9.000 8.700 8.8258.950 35.475
6T 10 9T 6 7 

7 

Malin Shat1157
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.800 8.4758.900 35.325
2T 7 11 11 8 

8 

Gianna Kidneigh1150
Santa Rosa

8.550 8.750 8.7509.250 35.300
12 8 7 7T 9 

9 

Sareena Garg1168
West Valley

8.700 8.725 8.9008.950 35.275
10 9 9T 4 10 

10 

Sydney Brand1142
Santa Rosa

8.600 8.575 8.7508.750 34.675
11 12 12 7T 11 

11 

Ankita Chattopadhyay1164
West Valley

7.725 8.850 8.3009.350 34.225
14 4T 6 12T 12 

12 

Cece Wiener1191
GymWorld

8.900 8.000 8.2509.000 34.150
8 14 8 14 13 

13 

Elena Hoeh1105
GymWorld

8.275 8.650 8.5008.650 34.075
13 11 14 10 14 

14 
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